
TERM DATES 2025 
 
 

First Day of Term 2 

Tuesday 29 April 2025 
 

Mid-Term Holiday 

Friday 30 May 2025 
 

Public Holidays During School Term 

WA Day | Monday 2 June 2025 
 

Last Day of Term 2 

Friday 4 July 2025 

TERM 2 
PRE-TERM EVENTS 

Kindy Orientation and 

New Student Induction Day Years 7-12 

Monday 3 February 2025 

First Day of Term 1 
K-12 | Tuesday 4 February 2025 

Pre-Kindy | Friday 7 February 2025 

Mid-Term Holiday 
Friday 28 February 2025 

Public Holidays During School Term 
Labour Day | Monday 3 March 2025 

Last Day of Term 1 
Friday 11 April 2025 

TERM 1 

First Day of Term 3 

Tuesday 22 July 2025 
 

Mid-Term Holiday 

Friday 22 August 2025 
 

Last Day of Term 3 

Friday 26 September 2025 

TERM 3 

First Day of Term 4 

Tuesday 14 October 2025 
 

Last Day of Term 4 

Year 12 ACCESS  
Wednesday 22 October 2025 

Year 12 ATAR Exams  
Mid November 2025 

Year 11s 
Thursday 27 November 2025 

Years PK to 10 
Friday 5 December 2025 

TERM 4 


